
Permit Number: 2015-MSS-COM-00320
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/VERIZON WIRELESS AT MISSOULA MANOR HOMES/NEW CELLULAR ANTENNA 

PENTHOUSE ON ROOF/IIA/R-2 / 06/08/2016 REVISIONS TO PENTHOUSE APPROVED

Record Opened Date: November 06, 2015 Primary Person: STEELHEAD COMMUNICATIONS 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): February 03, 2016

June 10, 2016

Address(es): 909 W CENTRAL AVE

Subtype: BNCNB -  New Other Than Building Value of Work: $39,500.00

Permit Number: 2015-MSS-RES-01130
Description of Work: EXISTING SFR / ADDITION AND REMODEL /VB R-3

Record Opened Date: December 30, 2015 Primary Person: TIM KIRK CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 28, 2016 Address(es): 120 APPLE HOUSE LN

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $25,673.80

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00069
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/NEW 24 UNIT MULTI FAMILY BLDG/PORCH/VA/R-2

Record Opened Date: March 11, 2016 Primary Person: DON THOMPSON

Record Issued Date(s): June 06, 2016 Address(es): 210 N CALIFORNIA ST

Subtype: BNMRB - New Multifamily 5+ Units Value of Work: $1,008,829.80

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00087
Description of Work: 2012 CODES/CMC PAT/PHLEBOTOMY/REMODEL/IB/I-2

Record Opened Date: March 28, 2016 Primary Person: SWANK ENTERPRISES

Record Issued Date(s): June 09, 2016 Address(es): 2827 FORT MISSOULA 
RD

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $426,882.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00094
Description of Work: CARMIKE AT SOUTHGATE MALL/ADDITION OF NEW DINE IN CINEMA/IIIB/A-2

Record Opened Date: April 06, 2016 Primary Person: LANGLAS & ASSOCIATES INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 29, 2016 Address(es): 2901 MALL BROOKS 
ST

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $2,595,212.50

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00098
Description of Work: ADAMS CENTER U OF M / BASEMENT LOCKER ROOM REMODEL/ IA / A-3

Record Opened Date: April 14, 2016 Primary Person: SWANK ENTERPRISES
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Record Issued Date(s): June 01, 2016 Address(es): 800 S VAN BUREN ST

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $1,320,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00108
Description of Work: LOOSE CABOOSE & OSD PH2 OFFICE STE #101 & #102/TENANT FINISH/VA/B/R-2

Record Opened Date: April 20, 2016 Primary Person: QUALITY CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

Record Issued Date(s): June 16, 2016 Address(es): 875 - 101  WYOMING 
ST

875 - 102  WYOMING 
ST

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $340,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00110
Description of Work: NEW 6-PLEX/PORCH/VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: April 21, 2016 Primary Person: B T W INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 14, 2016 Address(es): 1839 S 09TH ST

Subtype: BNMRB - New Multifamily 5+ Units Value of Work: $175,621.56

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00111
Description of Work: RANCH CLUB EVENTS BARN/ADD A NEW KITCHEN & STORAGE TO EXISTING BLDG/VB/F-

1/S-1

Record Opened Date: April 22, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): June 06, 2016 Address(es): 8501 RANCH CLUB 
RD

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $95,237.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00115
Description of Work: NEW TRI-PLEX/LIVING 1750 SQ FT & PORCH 96 SQ FT/VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: April 26, 2016 Primary Person: ARR ENTERPRISE LLC

Record Issued Date(s): June 13, 2016 Address(es): 1928 S 5TH ST W

Subtype: BNMRA - New Multifamily 3-4 Units Value of Work: $78,806.88

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00120
Description of Work: CMC WOUND CARE CENTER/REMODEL & OXYGEN FARM /VA/I-2

Record Opened Date: May 02, 2016 Primary Person: SWANK ENTERPRISES

Record Issued Date(s): June 09, 2016 Address(es): 2827 FORT MISSOULA 
RD

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $266,322.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00121
Description of Work: UM GRIZZLY STADIUM SCOREBOARD/NEW VIDEO DISPLAY/IIB/A-5
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Record Opened Date: May 02, 2016 Primary Person: ANC

Record Issued Date(s): June 01, 2016 Address(es): 1 CAMPUS DR

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $311,407.18

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00126
Description of Work: UM GIANCHETTA STUDENT SUCCESS CENTER @ GALLAGHER 

BLDG/BASEMENT/RENOVATE SOUTH WING INTO OFFICE AREAS AND MEETING 
ROOMS/IIIB/B/A-3

Record Opened Date: May 04, 2016 Primary Person: REED MOUNTAIN 
CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 10, 2016 Address(es): 925 MAURICE AVE

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $130,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00133
Description of Work: TRI ARC / NEW PYLON SIGN/IIB/U

Record Opened Date: May 06, 2016 Primary Person: PROFESSIONAL CONSTRUCTION 
SERVICES INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 27, 2016 Address(es): 205 COMMERCE ST

Subtype: BNCON -  New Other Value of Work: $2,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00135
Description of Work: NEW MIXED USE BLDG WITH RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL & PARKING GARAGE /VA/R-

2/B/S-2

Record Opened Date: May 06, 2016 Primary Person: QUALITY CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

Record Issued Date(s): June 27, 2016 Address(es): 2625 DEARBORN AVE 
  MSTR

2625 DEARBORN AVE 
 #201

2625 DEARBORN AVE 
 #202

2625 DEARBORN AVE 
 #203

2625 DEARBORN AVE 
 #204

2625 DEARBORN AVE 
 #205

2625 DEARBORN AVE 
 #206

2625 DEARBORN AVE 
 #207

2625 DEARBORN AVE 
 #208

2625 DEARBORN AVE 
 #301

2625 DEARBORN AVE 
 #302
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2625 DEARBORN AVE 
 #303

2625 DEARBORN AVE 
 #304

2625 DEARBORN AVE 
 #305

2625 DEARBORN AVE 
 #306

2625 DEARBORN AVE 
 #307

2625 DEARBORN AVE 
 #308

2625 DEARBORN AVE 
 #401

2625 DEARBORN AVE 
 #402

2625 DEARBORN AVE 
 #403

2625 DEARBORN AVE 
 #404

2625 DEARBORN AVE 
 #405

2625 DEARBORN AVE 
 #406

2625 DEARBORN AVE 
 #407

2625 DEARBORN AVE 
 #408

2625 DEARBORN AVE 
 STE 102

2625 DEARBORN AVE 
 STE 103

2625 DEARBRON AVE 
 STE 101

Subtype: BNCON -  New Other Value of Work: $3,782,669.84

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00136
Description of Work: JEFFERSON SCHOOL / REMODEL/IIIB/E

Record Opened Date: May 09, 2016 Primary Person: SIRIUS CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 14, 2016 Address(es): 1700 SOUTH AVE W

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $156,065.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00137
Description of Work: CHIEF CHARLO SCHOOL / TENANT IMPROVEMENT/ VB/E

Record Opened Date: May 09, 2016 Primary Person: SIRIUS CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 14, 2016 Address(es): 5600 LONGVIEW DR

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $73,580.00
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Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00138
Description of Work: PAXSON ELEMENTARY /  NEW ADDITION & REMODEL/IIB/E

Record Opened Date: May 09, 2016 Primary Person: WESTERN INTERSTATE INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 13, 2016 Address(es): 101 EVANS AVE

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $1,321,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00140
Description of Work: RATTLESNAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL/REMODEL/ADDITION/VB/E

Record Opened Date: May 12, 2016 Primary Person: SIRIUS CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 15, 2016 Address(es): 1220 PINEVIEW DR

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $3,529,257.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00146
Description of Work: GREEN SOURCE MISSOULA/NEW RESTAURANT TI/SUITE A/VA/R-2/B

Record Opened Date: May 17, 2016 Primary Person: MCMAHON CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): June 14, 2016 Address(es): 617-A/B/C  S HIGGINS 
AVE

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $48,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00147
Description of Work: VERIZON WIRELESS MT 5 DRAUGHTWORKS/NEW CELL SITE ON ROOF/VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: May 17, 2016 Primary Person: STEELHEAD COMMUNICATIONS 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 10, 2016 Address(es): 825 W SPRUCE ST   
SHELL

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $357,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00155
Description of Work: MISSOULA DENTAL ARTS #103 / NEW TENANT IMPROVEMENTS/VB/B

Record Opened Date: May 25, 2016 Primary Person: MUEHLHAUSEN CONSTRUCTION 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 23, 2016 Address(es): 1001 103 SW HIGGINS 
AVE

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $54,199.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00158
Description of Work: CONDOS / /ALL BLDGS CONNECTED BY WALK WAY / REPAIR ELEVATED WALKWAYS / LIKE 

FOR LIKE/ VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: May 31, 2016 Primary Person: POWDER HOUNDS INC 
CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): June 09, 2016 Address(es): 2070 MSTR COOPER 
ST
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Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $65,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00160
Description of Work: ST PAT HOSPITAL / 2ND FLOOR PHLEBOTMEY / INTERIOR REMODEL

Record Opened Date: June 01, 2016 Primary Person: JACKSON CONTRACTOR GROUP 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 17, 2016 Address(es): 500 W BROADWAY

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $144,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00161
Description of Work: FIRST NATIONAL PAWN/REROOF/TEAR OFF/FANFOLD/60 MIL TPO/SINGLE 

STORY/FLAT/VB/M

Record Opened Date: June 02, 2016 Primary Person: SUMMIT ROOFING INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 02, 2016 Address(es): 3110 RESERVE ST

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $63,980.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00167
Description of Work: OH SO CHIC BOUTIQUE #C / CHANGE OF USE TO AN EVENTS RENTAL BUSINESS/VB/S-1/M

Record Opened Date: June 07, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): June 13, 2016 Address(es): 3495 W BROADWAY 
STE C

Subtype: BO/S/C - Other Commercial Value of Work: $500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00168
Description of Work: FASTENAL SHOWROOM/MINOR REMODEL/IIB/M **6/30/29/16 REVISION APPROVED **

Record Opened Date: June 07, 2016 Primary Person: SHARKEY CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

Record Issued Date(s): June 24, 2016 Address(es): 3010 W BROADWAY

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $5,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00170
Description of Work: RES 4-PLEX- TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, #30 FELT & SHINGLES PER 

IRC & LISTING/7:12/VCB/R-2

Record Opened Date: June 09, 2016 Primary Person: RHINO ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): June 09, 2016 Address(es): 1201 COLOMA WAY

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $15,600.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00171
Description of Work: RES 4-PLEX/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER 

IBC & LISTING/7:12/VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: June 09, 2016 Primary Person: RHINO ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): June 09, 2016 Address(es): 1205 COLOMA WAY
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Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $15,600.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00180
Description of Work: RES 4-PLEX/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, SYN FELT & SHINGLES PER 

IBC & LISTING/VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: June 13, 2016 Primary Person: INDEPENDENT ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): June 13, 2016 Address(es): 2205 GERALD AVE

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $7,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00185
Description of Work: BLACKFOOT TELECOMMUNICATIONS/ADD INTERIOR WALLS FOR OFFICE SPACES/VB/B

Record Opened Date: June 16, 2016 Primary Person: KLEIN CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): June 30, 2016 Address(es): 1221 N RUSSELL ST

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $15,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00187
Description of Work: 4-PLEX/REPAIR FRONT PORCH ROOF FRAMINGVB/R-2

Record Opened Date: June 16, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): June 24, 2016 Address(es): 328 E MAIN ST

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $4,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00188
Description of Work: STATE OF MONTANA / 8 UNITS / TEAR OFF / INSTALL 30# FELT, ICE AND WATER / 30 YR 

SHINGLE PER IRC AND LISTING / VB / R2 / 2 STORY / 12:12 / AARON B DID PREROOF

Record Opened Date: June 17, 2016 Primary Person: RHINO ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): June 17, 2016 Address(es): 1112 COLOMA WAY

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $14,200.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00190
Description of Work: THE SOURCE/NEW ROOFTOP DECK/ IIB /A-3

Record Opened Date: June 17, 2016 Primary Person: BURLY MAN CREATIONS

Record Issued Date(s): June 30, 2016 Address(es): 255 RUSSELL ST

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $180,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00191
Description of Work: NORTHWEST PHYSICAL THERAPY/TI/VB/B

Record Opened Date: June 17, 2016 Primary Person: MAURER CONSTRUCTION LLC

Record Issued Date(s): June 30, 2016 Address(es): 2875 TINA AVE  STE 
112

Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $8,000.00
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Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00197
Description of Work: OPEN ROAD/REROOF/TEAR OFF/FAN FOLD/60 MIL  EPDM/FLAT/SINGLE STORY/VB/B

Record Opened Date: June 24, 2016 Primary Person: MAX TITE METAL SPECIALTIES 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 24, 2016 Address(es): 501 S ORANGE ST

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $7,900.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00205
Description of Work: ART & RAYS LOCK & SAFE/REROOF/OVER EXISTING/INSULATION/TPO/NEW 

FLASHING/SINGLE STORY/FLAT/VB/M

Record Opened Date: June 29, 2016 Primary Person: SUMMIT ROOFING INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 29, 2016 Address(es): 218 W MAIN ST

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $19,200.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-COM-00208
Description of Work: GARDEN CITY CHURCH/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, SYN FELT & 

SHINGLES PER IBC & LISITNG/7:12/VB/A-3

Record Opened Date: June 30, 2016 Primary Person: FLAWLESS ROOFING AND 
REMODELING

Record Issued Date(s): June 30, 2016 Address(es): 1100 S HIGGINS AVE

Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $16,550.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00304
Description of Work: SF RES/ KITCHEN REMODEL/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 19, 2016 Primary Person: ACR CONSTRUCTION LLC

Record Issued Date(s): June 21, 2016 Address(es): 6706 KELSEY CT

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $6,409.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00337
Description of Work: NEW SF RES/UNFIN BASEMENT/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 25, 2016 Primary Person: PAUL LUCENTO HOME BUILDERS

Record Issued Date(s): June 29, 2016 Address(es): 5431 HORN RD

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $101,877.50

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00340
Description of Work: NEW SF RES/ATT GARAGE/COVERED PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 26, 2016 Primary Person: SCOTT AMUNDSON 
CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): June 02, 2016 Address(es): 1918 S 13TH ST W

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $80,483.62

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00348
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Description of Work: NSFR/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: April 27, 2016 Primary Person: ONE HORSE CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 03, 2016 Address(es): 1735 DINO CT

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $121,486.48

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00371
Description of Work: NSFR/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 03, 2016 Primary Person: A V BUILDERS INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 20, 2016 Address(es): 1711 SHINDIG DR

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $91,447.80

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00387
Description of Work: NEW SF RES/ATT GARAGE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 05, 2016 Primary Person: MCELMURRY HOMES INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 03, 2016 Address(es): 7155 JOY DR

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $218,174.94

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00388
Description of Work: NEW SF RES/ATT GARAGE/COVERED PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 05, 2016 Primary Person: SAPPHIRE CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 07, 2016 Address(es): 24 HARMONY CIRCLE 
CT

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $205,138.38

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00390
Description of Work: NEW SF RES/ATT GARAGE/PORCH & DECK/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 06, 2016 Primary Person: CHARTER CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 10, 2016 Address(es): 7140 BROOKE LYNN 
CT

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $125,352.73

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00395
Description of Work: NSFR/ATT GARAGE/COVERED PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 09, 2016 Primary Person: EDGELL BUILDING AND 
DEVELOPMENT INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 09, 2016 Address(es): 475 STONYBROOK 
DR

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $77,437.05

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00399
Description of Work: SFR/ADD 2ND STORY DECK & COVERED PORCH/VB/R-3
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Record Opened Date: May 09, 2016 Primary Person: RANEY TSCHIDA 
CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): June 02, 2016 Address(es): 722 SPANISH PEAKS 
DR

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $20,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00402
Description of Work: NEW DETACHED GARAGE / TEAR DOWN OLD ONE/VB/U

Record Opened Date: May 10, 2016 Primary Person: MQS INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 02, 2016 Address(es): 1004 COOPER ST

Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport Value of Work: $7,564.80

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00414
Description of Work: NEW SF RES/ATT GARAGE/PARTLY FINISHED BASEMENT/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 12, 2016 Primary Person: EDGELL BUILDING AND 
DEVELOPMENT INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 15, 2016 Address(es): 465 CAHILL RISE

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $121,102.10

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00429
Description of Work: NEW SF RES / ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 17, 2016 Primary Person: MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 02, 2016 Address(es): 701 PRESTON ST

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $86,995.80

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00431
Description of Work: NSFR/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 19, 2016 Primary Person: MTV CONSTRUCTION LLC

Record Issued Date(s): June 13, 2016 Address(es): 7110 AVERY LN

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $182,432.70

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00438
Description of Work: NSFR/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 20, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): June 01, 2016 Address(es): 2215 BURLINGTON 
AVE

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $55,051.95

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00440
Description of Work: SFR/KITCHEN ADDITION/REMODEL/REBUILD PORTION/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 23, 2016 Primary Person: ROCKY MOUNTAIN REMODELS
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Record Issued Date(s): June 06, 2016 Address(es): 227 S 04TH ST W

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $52,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00446
Description of Work: SF RES/RELOCATE FRONT DOOR-PORCH COVER & REMODEL KITCHEN/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 24, 2016 Primary Person: CONSTRUCTION BUILDING 
SERVICES

Record Issued Date(s): June 08, 2016 Address(es): 410 WESTVIEW DR

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $50,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00447
Description of Work: NSFR/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 24, 2016 Primary Person: CLEARWATER GROUP

Record Issued Date(s): June 06, 2016 Address(es): 2935 BUNKHOUSE PL

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $235,911.01

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00459
Description of Work: NEW DETACHED GARAGE/ WITH HEATED ART STUDIO ON 2ND FLOOR ** NOT ANOTHER 

DWELLING ** VB/R-3 **REVISION EXTEND FOOTPRINT BY 2' TO THE NORTH/CHANGE 
FOUNDATION / GASLINE FROM HOUSE TO GARAGE ready 6/30/16*-*

Record Opened Date: May 26, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): June 08, 2016 Address(es): 1329 SHERWOOD ST

Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport Value of Work: $31,008.40

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00460
Description of Work: SFR/REPLACE WINDOWS AND DOOR, SIZE CHANGE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 26, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): June 09, 2016 Address(es): 2726 HIGHLAND DR

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $6,944.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00464
Description of Work: NEW RESIDENTIAL COVERED PATIO/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 31, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): June 16, 2016 Address(es): 1905 ALVINA DR

Subtype: BNRDA - New Detached Accessory 
Building

Value of Work: $13,144.20

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00465
Description of Work: NSFR/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 31, 2016 Primary Person: BOB MARTZ

Record Issued Date(s): June 14, 2016 Address(es): 5382 FILLY LN
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Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $112,504.50

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00466
Description of Work: NEW DET GARAGE/VB/U ** ALL GARAGE PLANS ON HOUSE PERMIT

Record Opened Date: May 31, 2016 Primary Person: BOB MARTZ

Record Issued Date(s): June 14, 2016 Address(es): 5382 FILLY LN

Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport Value of Work: $9,275.20

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00468
Description of Work: SFR/REBUILD DECK AND ENLARGE SLIGHTLY/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 31, 2016 Primary Person: PERETTO ENTERPRISES

Record Issued Date(s): June 21, 2016 Address(es): 6665 LINDA VISTA 
BLVD

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $14,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00471
Description of Work: NSFR / ATT GARAGE/ PORCH VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: May 31, 2016 Primary Person: EDGELL BUILDING AND 
DEVELOPMENT INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 15, 2016 Address(es): 360 STONYBROOK 
DR

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $121,885.31

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00472
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, SYN FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/5:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 01, 2016 Primary Person: ABOVE THE REST ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): June 01, 2016 Address(es): 515 PATTEE CREEK 
DR

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00473
Description of Work: SF RES/ INSTALL 2 EGRESS WINDOWS/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 01, 2016 Primary Person: GARDEN CITY PAINT AND GLASS

Record Issued Date(s): June 01, 2016 Address(es): 18 VIRGINIA DR

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $3,900.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00474
Description of Work: RES DUPLEX/BATHROOM REMODEL/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 01, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): June 07, 2016 Address(es): 235 E FRONT ST
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Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $8,550.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00475
Description of Work: SF RES/ REMOVE SMALLER DECK AND BUILD NEW LARGER DECK/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 01, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): June 09, 2016 Address(es): 301 WESTVIEW DR

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $15,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00477
Description of Work: SFR/ADD COVERED DECK/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 01, 2016 Primary Person: FIVE VALLEY BUILDERS LLC

Record Issued Date(s): June 07, 2016 Address(es): 3555 SOUTHPOINTE 
DR

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $6,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00478
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISITNG/6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 01, 2016 Primary Person: HORSTMAN CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): June 01, 2016 Address(es): 239 BROOKS ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00479
Description of Work: SFR/ADD TO EXISTING DECK, NEW DECKING & RAILING ON EXISTING PORTION/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 01, 2016 Primary Person: JM MORAN & COMPANY INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 23, 2016 Address(es): 127 W HILL CREST DR

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $9,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00480
Description of Work: DETACHED GARAGE / TEAR OFF / INSTALL 30 FELT / 30 YR SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING 

/ 1 STORY / 4:12 / VB / R3

Record Opened Date: June 01, 2016 Primary Person: DOUGLAS MILLER 
CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTY 
MAINTENAN

Record Issued Date(s): June 01, 2016 Address(es): 435 SOUTH AVE W

Subtype: BRFND - New Residential Foundation Value of Work: $1,550.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00481
Description of Work: SF RES/TEASR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, SYN FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC 

& LISTING/5:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 02, 2016 Primary Person: FLAWLESS ROOFING AND 
REMODELING

Record Issued Date(s): June 03, 2016 Address(es): 2402 S 09TH ST W
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Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $5,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00482
Description of Work: SF RES/ INSTALL 1 EGRESS WINDOW IN BASEMENT/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 02, 2016 Primary Person: MONTANA GLASS OF  MISSOULA

Record Issued Date(s): June 02, 2016 Address(es): 2921 THAMES ST

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $4,210.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00483
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / CHANGE SMALL BASEMENT WINDOW TO EGRESS

Record Opened Date: June 02, 2016 Primary Person: JEFF WILSON CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): June 03, 2016 Address(es): 1720 HILDA AVE

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $5,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00486
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF / INSTALL ICE AND WATER / SYNTHETIC 

UNDERLAYMENT / SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING / VB / R3 / 1 STORY

Record Opened Date: June 03, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): June 03, 2016 Address(es): 330 N EASY ST

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $2,416.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00487
Description of Work: DETACHED GARAGE/ TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELDM SYN FELT & METAL 

ROOFING PER IRC & LISTING/5:12/VB/U

Record Opened Date: June 03, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): June 03, 2016 Address(es): 2305 DIXON AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $2,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00488
Description of Work: SF RES / TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 03, 2016 Primary Person: PIEDALUES ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): June 03, 2016 Address(es): 4960 LOWER MILLER 
CREEK RD

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $3,900.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00489
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, SYN FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 03, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): June 03, 2016 Address(es): 2520 SOUTH HILLS 
DR
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Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $5,800.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00490
Description of Work: SFR / TEAR OFF / ICE AND WATER SHIELD / 30# FELT / SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING / 2 

STORY / VB / R3

Record Opened Date: June 03, 2016 Primary Person: TIM SCHELL

Record Issued Date(s): June 03, 2016 Address(es): 800 S GRANT ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $5,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00491
Description of Work: SFR / TEAR OFF / INSTALL 30 FELT  / WIP / 30 YR SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING / RIDGE 

CAP AND RIDGE VENT / 1 STORY / 4:12 / VB / R3

Record Opened Date: June 06, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): June 06, 2016 Address(es): 426 SOUTH AVE W

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $0.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00492
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/SYNTHETIC UDL/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/TWO 

STORY/5:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 06, 2016 Primary Person: ABOVE THE REST ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): June 06, 2016 Address(es): 1280 RIVER ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $3,300.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00493
Description of Work: SFR/REBUILD DECK/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 06, 2016 Primary Person: SADDLE MOUNTAIN 
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Record Issued Date(s): June 14, 2016 Address(es): 20 WILLOWBROOK LN

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $18,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00494
Description of Work: NSFR/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 06, 2016 Primary Person: MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 23, 2016 Address(es): 335 WINSTON LN

Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence Value of Work: $72,394.85

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00496
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES & SHINGLES 

PER IRC & LISTING/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 06, 2016 Primary Person: P R & R

Record Issued Date(s): June 06, 2016 Address(es): 1801 S 14TH ST W
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Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $4,580.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00497
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE STORY/8:12/VB/R-

3

Record Opened Date: June 06, 2016 Primary Person: V & A CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): June 06, 2016 Address(es): 116 RIDGE DR

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $10,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00498
Description of Work: SFR/INSTALL 3 EGRESS WINDOWS/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 07, 2016 Primary Person: GET BOB CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): June 07, 2016 Address(es): 444 S 05TH ST W

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $5,600.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00499
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 303 FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 07, 2016 Primary Person: BIG SKY WINDOWS & SIDING INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 07, 2016 Address(es): 1732 S 14TH ST W

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $2,800.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00500
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF INSTALL TITANIUM UDL / ICE AND WATER / INSTALL 

30 YR SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING  / VB / R3 / 2 STORY

Record Opened Date: June 07, 2016 Primary Person: HORSTMAN CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): June 07, 2016 Address(es): 1514 S 06TH ST W

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00501
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 07, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): June 07, 2016 Address(es): 2012 S 07TH ST W

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $2,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00507
Description of Work: DET GARAGE/242 SQ FT ADDITION TO EXISTING/VB/U

Record Opened Date: June 07, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): June 27, 2016 Address(es): 1024 TAYLOR ST
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Subtype: BANRG - Add/Alter Garage/Carport Value of Work: $4,126.10

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00508
Description of Work: SFR/REPAIR AND ADD 3' TO DECK/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 07, 2016 Primary Person: CONSTRUCTIVE INNOVATION 
LLC

Record Issued Date(s): June 14, 2016 Address(es): 620 CONTINENTAL 
WAY

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $12,300.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00512
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/SYNTHETIC UDL/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLE/TWO 

STORY/6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 08, 2016 Primary Person: BLACKFOOT ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): June 08, 2016 Address(es): 430 S 06TH ST E

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $7,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00513
Description of Work: NEW DETACHED GARAGE/ VB/U

Record Opened Date: June 08, 2016 Primary Person: TRADEWORKS CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): June 24, 2016 Address(es): 4439 MARTINDALE 
WAY

Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport Value of Work: $4,774.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00514
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/60 MIL TPO/FIBER BOARD/SINGLE STORY/FLAT/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 09, 2016 Primary Person: ARCHITECTURE OUTDOORS

Record Issued Date(s): June 09, 2016 Address(es): 3335 HOLLIS ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $19,120.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00516
Description of Work: SF RES/ MAIN FLOOR BATHRMS CHANGEOUT FIXTURES & FINISH BASEMENT 

BATHROOM/vb/r-3

Record Opened Date: June 09, 2016 Primary Person: ARLEDGE CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 16, 2016 Address(es): 6245 TIMOTHY CT

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $10,800.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00517
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/SYNTHETIC UDL/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/1.5 

STORY/6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 09, 2016 Primary Person: NEW HORIZONS ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): June 09, 2016 Address(es): 3069 STRATFORD LN
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Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $4,650.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00518
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / MOVE 1 WINDOW INFILL AND REPLACE W/ SMALLER WINDOW

Record Opened Date: June 09, 2016 Primary Person: OBER CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): June 09, 2016 Address(es): 640 HIGHLAND PARK 
DR

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $1,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00519
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/8:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 10, 2016 Primary Person: BIG SKY WINDOWS & SIDING INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 10, 2016 Address(es): 144 NORTH AVE W

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $3,600.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00522
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/5:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 10, 2016 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): June 13, 2016 Address(es): 405 W ALDER ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,675.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00523
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/OVER 1 LAYER/METAL ROOFING/SINGLE STORY/6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 13, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): June 13, 2016 Address(es): 354 BURLINGTON 
AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $1,400.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00524
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 13, 2016 Primary Person: IVANS ROOFING AND 
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Record Issued Date(s): June 13, 2016 Address(es): 12 COLUMBINE RD

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00525
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, SYN FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/8:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 13, 2016 Primary Person: ROOFER ROB LLC

Record Issued Date(s): June 13, 2016 Address(es): 5756 PROSPECT DR
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Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $15,600.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00526
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE STORY/6:12/VB/R-

3

Record Opened Date: June 13, 2016 Primary Person: LOMBARDI & JOHNSON INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 13, 2016 Address(es): 424 EDDY AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $3,150.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00528
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ASPHALT SHINGLES/TWO 

STORY/12:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 13, 2016 Primary Person: CHARLES DUNN ROOFING AND 
REMODEL

Record Issued Date(s): June 13, 2016 Address(es): 2106 HILDA AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $19,600.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00529
Description of Work: RES DUPLEX/ TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, #30 FELT & SHINGLES PER 

IRC & LISTING/4:12

Record Opened Date: June 13, 2016 Primary Person: CRANDALL ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): June 13, 2016 Address(es): 1125 S 03RD ST W

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $5,950.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00530
Description of Work: GARAGE FOR DUPLEX/ TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, #30 FELT & 

SHINGLES PER IRC & LISTING/4:12

Record Opened Date: June 13, 2016 Primary Person: CRANDALL ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): June 13, 2016 Address(es): 1125 S 03RD ST W

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $1,685.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00531
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/SYNTHETIC UDL/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 14, 2016 Primary Person: BLACKFOOT ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): June 14, 2016 Address(es): 6289 SAINT THOMAS 
DR

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,800.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00532
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/SYNTHETIC UDL/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 14, 2016 Primary Person: BLACKFOOT ROOFING
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Record Issued Date(s): June 14, 2016 Address(es): 1038 BRIAR ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $9,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00533
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/8:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 14, 2016 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): June 15, 2016 Address(es): 5010 ELK HILLS CT

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $9,100.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00534
Description of Work: SF RES/ TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 14, 2016 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): June 15, 2016 Address(es): 2112 JASMINE PL

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $4,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00535
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / BUILD NEW DECKVB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 14, 2016 Primary Person: BINGHAM AND REID

Record Issued Date(s): June 23, 2016 Address(es): 625 S 02ND ST W

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $13,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00536
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISITNG.6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 14, 2016 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): June 15, 2016 Address(es): 413 DALY AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $18,240.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00537
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/6:12

Record Opened Date: June 14, 2016 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): June 15, 2016 Address(es): 2755 SHEFFIELD DR

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $9,425.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00538
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 14, 2016 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): June 15, 2016 Address(es): 4590 KANIKSU CT
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Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $8,400.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00540
Description of Work: SFR/RESIDE/TEAR OFF/FACIA AND SOFFIT/REPLACE WITH LP SIDING/SINGLE STORY/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 15, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): June 15, 2016 Address(es): 1420 CATLIN ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $3,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00541
Description of Work: SF RES/ INTERIOR REMODEL-MOVE RESTROOM WALL 6 INCHES/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 15, 2016 Primary Person: SS PROPERTY SOLUTIONS INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 16, 2016 Address(es): 704 LOLO ST

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $20,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00542
Description of Work: SFR/RESIDE/TEAR OFF/HARDI PLANK/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 15, 2016 Primary Person: VICTORY CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): June 15, 2016 Address(es): 2405 57TH ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $15,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00543
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF / INSTALL 30# FELT / ICE AND WATER SHIELD/ 

SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING  / VENTS / 4:12 / VB / R3 / 1 STORY

Record Opened Date: June 15, 2016 Primary Person: BIG SKY WINDOWS & SIDING INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 15, 2016 Address(es): 3927 HERITAGE WAY

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $9,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00544
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, SYN FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/8:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 16, 2016 Primary Person: NEW HORIZONS ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): June 16, 2016 Address(es): 1343 S 05TH ST W

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,700.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00546
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF INSTALL ICE AND WATER / SYNTHETIC / SHINGLES 

PER IRC AND LISTING  / 6:12 / VB / R3 / 1 STORY

Record Opened Date: June 17, 2016 Primary Person: BIG SKY CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): June 17, 2016 Address(es): 2135 S 11TH ST W

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $5,250.00
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Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00547
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF INSTALL ICE AND WATER / SYNTHETIC / SHINGLES 

PER IRC AND LISTING  / 4:12 / VB / R3 / 1 STORY

Record Opened Date: June 17, 2016 Primary Person: BIG SKY CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): June 17, 2016 Address(es): 425 E CENTRAL AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00550
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF / ICE AND WATER / SYNTHETIC UNDERLAYMENT / 

GAF DIMENSIONAL SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING / RIDGE VENT / VB / R3 / 1 STORY 6:12

Record Opened Date: June 20, 2016 Primary Person: GET BOB CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): June 20, 2016 Address(es): 104 NORTH AVE E

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $3,700.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00552
Description of Work: SF RES/ REMODEL MASTER BEDROOM, VAULT CEILING, ADD FRENCH DOOR, REMODEL 

MASTER BATH / HALF BATH/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 20, 2016 Primary Person: FIVE VALLEYS RESTORATION 
AND CLEANING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): June 27, 2016 Address(es): 3105 MARTINWOOD 
RD

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $43,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00553
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE STORY/5:12/VB/R-

3

Record Opened Date: June 21, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): June 21, 2016 Address(es): 510 SOUTH AVE W

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $3,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00554
Description of Work: DET GARAGE/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE STORY/5:12/VB/U

Record Opened Date: June 21, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): June 21, 2016 Address(es): 510 SOUTH AVE W

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $1,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00555
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/7:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 21, 2016 Primary Person: JARED LANGLEY ENTERPRISES 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 22, 2016 Address(es): 1521 RATTLESNAKE 
CT
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Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $12,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00556
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/7:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 21, 2016 Primary Person: JARED LANGLEY ENTERPRISES 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 22, 2016 Address(es): 530 N 02ND ST W

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $0.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00557
Description of Work: SFR/REPAIR ROOF STRUCTURE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 21, 2016 Primary Person: LENTZ CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): June 22, 2016 Address(es): 2022 W GREENOUGH 
DR

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $95,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00558
Description of Work: DUPLEX / TEAR OFF / REROOF INSTALL MALARKEY HIGHLANDER SHINGLE 40 YR / 

UNDERLAYMENT / ICE AND WATER / REROOF PER LISTING IRC, OBSERVE LOW SLOPE 
REQUIREMENTS / VB / R3 / 2 STORIES / 3:12

Record Opened Date: June 23, 2016 Primary Person: SCHROCK COMMERCIAL 
ROOFING INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 23, 2016 Address(es): 908 WHITAKER DR

Subtype: BRFND - New Residential Foundation Value of Work: $10,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00559
Description of Work: DET GARAGE/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ASPHALT SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/12:12/VB/U

Record Opened Date: June 23, 2016 Primary Person: CHARLES DUNN ROOFING AND 
REMODEL

Record Issued Date(s): June 23, 2016 Address(es): 2106 HILDA AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $3,900.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00560
Description of Work: DET GARAGE/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ASPHALT SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/4 & 10:12/VB/U

Record Opened Date: June 23, 2016 Primary Person: CHARLES DUNN ROOFING AND 
REMODEL

Record Issued Date(s): June 23, 2016 Address(es): 434 EDITH ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $4,345.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00561
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/6:12/VB/R-3
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Record Opened Date: June 23, 2016 Primary Person: IVANS ROOFING AND 
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Record Issued Date(s): June 23, 2016 Address(es): 4920 LOWER MILLER 
CREEK RD

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $7,800.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00562
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHEILD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/9:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 23, 2016 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): June 23, 2016 Address(es): 2791 WESTMINSTER 
DR

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $11,625.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00564
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/4:12/VB/R-1

Record Opened Date: June 24, 2016 Primary Person: BLACKFOOT ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): June 24, 2016 Address(es): 5501 23RD AVE

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,670.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00565
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF OLD ROOFING / INSTALL ICE AND WATER SHIELD / 

TIGER PAW UNDERALYMENT / INSTALL NEW ARCH SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING / VB / 
R3 / 2 STORIES / 16:12

Record Opened Date: June 27, 2016 Primary Person: ABOVE THE REST ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): June 27, 2016 Address(es): 631 WOODFORD ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $7,800.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00570
Description of Work: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE / TEAR OFF / INSTALL ICE AND WATER / 30# FELT / SHINGLES 

PER IRC AND LISTING / 4:12 / 1 STORY / VB / R3

Record Opened Date: June 28, 2016 Primary Person: CRANDALL ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): June 28, 2016 Address(es): 5050 JORDAN CT

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $10,500.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00571
Description of Work: SF RES/ TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH INSULATION & 60 MIL TPO PER IRC & LISTING/2:12/VB/R-

3

Record Opened Date: June 28, 2016 Primary Person: NEW HORIZONS ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): June 28, 2016 Address(es): 805 SHERWOOD ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,800.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00572
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Description of Work: SFR/INSTALL TWO EGRESS WINDOWS/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 28, 2016 Primary Person: JORDAN CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): June 28, 2016 Address(es): 1833 DANIEL DR

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $3,200.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00573
Description of Work: SF RES/TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, 30# FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC & 

LISTING/6:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 28, 2016 Primary Person: FLAWLESS ROOFING AND 
REMODELING

Record Issued Date(s): June 28, 2016 Address(es): 4411 MELROSE PL

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $7,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00574
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE STORY/7:12/VB/R-

3

Record Opened Date: June 28, 2016 Primary Person: LOMBARDI & JOHNSON INC

Record Issued Date(s): June 28, 2016 Address(es): 105 NORTH AVE E

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $1,900.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00576
Description of Work: SF RES / STRUCTURAL ROOF REPAIR/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 29, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): June 30, 2016 Address(es): 827 N 06TH ST W

Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential Value of Work: $32,000.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00578
Description of Work: SF RES/INSTALL NEW SEAMLESS STEEL SIDING OVER WOOD PER IRC & LISTING/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 30, 2016 Primary Person: ABC SEAMLESS OF MONTANA

Record Issued Date(s): June 30, 2016 Address(es): 1315 S 02ND ST W

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $32,891.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00579
Description of Work: SF RES/TEASR OFF REPLACE WITH ICE & WATER SHIELD, SYN FELT & SHINGLES PER IRC 

& LISTING/5:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 30, 2016 Primary Person: FISHER FAMILY CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): June 30, 2016 Address(es): 2707 WASHBURN ST

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $7,350.00

Permit Number: 2016-MSS-RES-00580
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/30# FELT/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE STORY/3:12/VB/R-

3
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Record Opened Date: June 30, 2016 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): June 30, 2016 Address(es): 4815 ARCADIA CT

Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential Value of Work: $6,000.00
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